Trafag sensors & controls
Switzerland
Industriestrasse 11
8608 Bubikon
Tel.	 +41 44 922 32 32
Fax	 +41 44 922 32 33

PST4B 9B4
 	 page 2/6
Ordering information/type code
9B4 . XX XX XXX XX XX
Microswitch Standard 1) 42
Standard    r     t 1) 33
Gold plated contacts 1) 84
Range Range
[bar]
Over pressure
[bar]
-0.6 ... 3.4 12 74
0 ... 4 12 76
0 ... 6 12 77
1 ... 10 24 78
1 ... 16 24 79
2 ... 25 40 80
4 ... 40 50 81
Range
[psi]
Over pressure
[psi]
-8 ... 45 174 G4
0 ... 50 174 G6
0 ... 100 174 G7
14 ... 150 348 G8
14 ... 250 348 G9
30 ... 400 580 H0
60 ... 500 725 H1
Sensor Sensor material Sensor housing material Range
Bronze bellow (CuSn6) s 2) Aluminium EN AW-6026 AlMgSiPb0.4 anodized 74 769

4) Only with pressure connection 04 (G1/4“) others upon request
5) Please ask us
Product No. Type Code Pressure range
[bar]
Over pressure max.
[bar]
Switching differential
[bar]
PST4B3.44 9B4 4274 769 04 0000 0000 15 46 V3 -0.6 ... 3.4 12 0.2 ± 0.1 (fixed)
PST4B64 9B4 4277 770 04 0000 0000 15 46 V3 0 ... 6 12 0.2 ± 0.1 (fixed)
PST4B164 9B4 4279 771 04 0000 0000 15 46 V3 1 ... 16 24 0.4 ± 0.2 (fixed)
PST4B254 9B4 4280 772 04 0000 0000 15 46 V3 2 ... 25 40 1.0 ± 0.6 (fixed)
PST4B404 9B4 4281 772 04 0000 0000 15 46 V3 4 ... 40 50 1.2 ± 0.8 (fixed)
PST4B3.4F4 9B4 4274 769 04 0000 0000 11 15 46 74 V3 -0.6 ... 3.4 12 0.2 ± 0.1 (fixed)
PST4B6F4 9B4 4277 770 04 0000 0000 11 15 46 74 V3 0 ... 6 12 0.2 ± 0.1 (fixed)
PST4B16F4 9B4 4279 771 04 0000 0000 11 15 46 74 V3 1 ... 16 24 0.4 ± 0.2 (fixed)
PST4B25F4 9B4 4280 772 04 0000 0000 11 15 46 74 V3 2 ... 25 40 1.0 ± 0.6 (fixed)
PST4B40F4 9B4 4281 772 04 0000 0000 11 15 46 74 V3 4 ... 40 50 1.2 ± 0.8 (fixed)
PST4B6S4 9B4 4277 753 04 0000 0000 15 46 V3 0 ... 6 12 0.2 ± 0.1 (fixed)
PST4B16S4 9B4 4279 754 04 0000 0000 15 46 V3 1 ... 16 24 0.4 ± 0.2  (fixed)
Standard products (extra short lead time)
H72367n
PST4B 9B4
 	 page 3/6